
TRUE ESPRESSO
Originated in Italy; Espresso is a hot water pressurised black
coffee extracted from an Italian Espresso Machine using freshly
and finely ground coffee beans.

Frosted Espresso (Double Shot)- 36-40 ML   
     (Espresso chilled rapidly preserve Aroma)

₹120Espresso (Double Shot)- 36-40 ML

₹150
Americano- 80 to 100 ML

     (Espresso Diluted with Hot Water)

Lime Honey Espresso 80ML
     (Double Shot Espresso served with lime & Honey)

₹150

Honey Cinnamon Espresso 80ML
     (Double Shot Espresso served with cinamon & Honey)

₹150

MANUAL BREWS

Pour-over AeroPress French Press Moka

Choice of Manual Brews ₹210

₹140

Irish Coffee - 80 -120 ML   
     (Espresso served with Irish Syrup & optional milk foam)

₹170



COLD BLACK COFFEE
Our range of black coffee served cold for a soothing taste and
Aroma

Iced Americano- 400 ML   
     (Espresso diluted with cold water & Ice Cubes)

₹150

₹190
Coffeecient Signature Cold Brew 300ML

     (Coarsely ground coffee steeped  for 12-18 hours)

₹150

Coffee Tonic 300 ML
     (Double shot of Espresso layered above a serving of
      chilled sweetened tonic water and choice of flavour)

₹195

Iced Espresso 100 ML
     (Espresso steamed and served with ice cubes.)

Mint-Ice Coffee 300ML
     (Sparkling water topped with ice cube, mint leaves,
      and Espresso shot)

₹190

Aerocano 400 ML
     (Iced Espresso served with Diet Coke)

₹190

Shakerato 120 ML
     (Iced Espresso with a hint of rock salt & brown sugar)

₹170

Iced Orange Coffee 400 ML
     (Espresso served over Orange Juice & sparkling water)

₹190

Coffee Kombucha 400 ML
     (Espresso served over cold Kombucha)

₹240



COFFEE WITH MILK
(HOT)

Cappuccino 240 ML
     (Espresso with steamed milk and a thick 
     layer of foam.)

₹150

Latte 240 ML
     (Espresso with steamed milk and a thin
     layer of micro-foam.)

₹160

Cortado 100 ML
     (Strong Coffee consists of Espresso, steamed
      milk and micro-foam.)

₹150

Mocha 240ML
     (A triple blend of Espresso, Milk & Chocolate)

₹170

Spanish Latte 240ML
     (Espresso and steamed milk, sweetened with
      condensed milk for a creamy sweetness)

₹170

Vegan Milk and Flavour Add-on: ₹40/-

Olio Latte 240ML
     (Olive Oil enriched Latte for a creamy flavour)

Nutella Latte 240ML
     (Espresso, steamed milk blended with Nutella)

₹170

₹170

Flat White 240ML
     (Higher & Stronger espresso over steamed milk)

₹160

Cafe Bombin 60ML
     (Double shot espresso layerd over condensed Milk)

₹170



COFFEE WITH MILK (COLD)
Frappe 400ML

     (Coffee blended with chilled milk & Ice Cream )
₹170

Classic Cold Coffee 400ML
     (Frappe topped with a scoop of Ice Cream)

₹190

Iced Latte 400ML
     (Chilled milk served with double shot Espresso)

₹195Oreo Frappe 400ML
     (Espresso blended with Milk, Oreo & Ice Cream )

₹195

₹170

Choice of Milk (Payable Extra)
 Regular-₹ 0 || Almond Milk- ₹50 || Soy Milk- ₹50

Dutch Cube Latte 400ML
     (Espresso-Honey Ice Cubes served with chilled Milk)

Iced Spanish Latte 400ML
     (Espresso blended with condensed milk &
      poured over chilled milk)

₹195

₹195

Kitkat Frappe 400ML
     (Espresso blended with Milk, Kitkat & Ice Cream )

₹195Cold Cafe Mocha 400ML
     (Coffee blended with Chocolate & Ice Cream )

Saigon Cold Coffee 400ML
     (Strong Espresso poured over blend of  milk &
      condensed milk)

₹220

Biscoff Cold Coffee 400ML
     (Strong Espresso blended with Biscoff spread,  
      biscuit, ice cream and milk)

₹240



COFFEE & 
SMOOTHIES

Banana Coffee Smoothie
     (A blend of ripen Banana with chilled Milk,
      Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )

₹200

₹200

₹220

₹220

₹220

Choice of Milk (Payable Extra)
 Regular-₹ 0 || Almond Milk- ₹50 || Soy Milk- ₹50

₹180

Oats Coffee Smoothie
     (A blend of rolled Oats with chilled Milk,
      Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )

Avocado Coffee Smoothie
     (A blend of Avocado with chilled Milk,
      Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )

Nuts & Seeds Smoothie
     (A blend of mixed nuts & seeds,  chilled Milk,
      Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )

Tropical Smoothie
     (A blend of seasonal fruits,  coconut water & Cream)

Choice of Milk Shakes
     (Chilled Milk blended with ice cream and choice of
      flavours)

Available Flavours
Vanilla || Mango || Pineapple || Watermelon || Blueberry ||

Strawberry || Green Apple || Orange



Available Flavours
|| Vanilla || Mango || Pineapple || Watermelon || 

|| Blueberry || Strawberry || Green Apple || Orange ||

Fresh Lime Soda

CHILLING DELIGHTS
₹120

Virgin Mojito ₹150

Blue Lagoon ₹150

Litchi Lemonade ₹150

Tropical Sunset Punch ₹160

Paradise Punch ₹170

Flavoured Crushers ₹140

Peach Mocktail ₹150

Packaged Drinks On MRP

MATCHA & TEA 
Hot Matcha Latte ₹250
Iced Matcha Latte ₹250

Classic Green Tea ₹90

Green Tea (Honey &
lime) ₹90

Dirty Matcha Espresso
Latte ₹270

Hot Chocolate ₹160

Turmeric Latte ₹160

Black Tea Dip ₹110



QUICK
Snacks

SANDWICH (VEG)

Cheese Corn

Paneer Tikka

Greeny Punch

Mixed Vegetables

Mushroom Tikka

Avocado Tomato

Spinach Corn

Mushroom Spinach

Classic Nutella

Banana Nutella

Classic Peanut

Banana Peanut

₹170

₹170

₹170

₹170

₹170

₹200

₹170

₹190

₹170

₹190

₹170

₹190

SANDWICH (NON- VEG)
Chicken Tikka

Cheesy Chicken

Lettuce Egg

Chicken Kebab

Mutton Kebab

Lettuce Tuna 

₹190

₹190

₹170

₹190

₹200

₹200

SANDWICH ADD-ON
Sourdough Bread 

Brown Bread

Cheese Slice

₹40

₹30

₹30

SALADS (VEG)
Leafy Paneer

Leafy Tofu

Multi-Millet Veg

₹190

₹210

₹240

SALADS (NON-VEG)
Leafy Chicken

Leafy Egg

Multi-Millet (Chicken)

₹190

₹190

₹240

WRAPS
Chicken

Mutton

Paneer/ Tofu

₹210

₹220

₹210

GARLIC BREAD
Classic

Cheese

Chicken

₹120

₹150

₹160



Veg

Paneer

*Cheese Add-On

QUICK
Snacks

FRIES (NON-VEG)
₹240

₹190

₹170

₹180

₹170

₹170

₹170

Fish n Chips

Crab Claws

Fish Finger

Chicken Wings

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Meatball

Chicken Finger

FRIES (VEG)
₹110

₹130

₹140

₹140

₹140

₹140

₹160

French Fries

Peri-peri French Fries

Veg Finger

Potato Wedges

Potato Cheeseball

Veg Nuggets

Cheesy Nachos

MAGGI
Mutton

Chicken

Egg

₹160

₹150

₹140

BURGER
Chicken

Paneer

Veg

₹160

₹150

₹140

PASTA
Penne Chicken

Spaghetti  Chicken

Penne Veg

₹280

₹280

₹270

₹130

₹140

₹30

Spaghetti Aglio E Olio ₹270

Spaghetti  Carbonara ₹280
PLATTERS

Veg Platter

Chicken Platter

₹250

₹260 Spaghetti Mushroom ₹270

BREAKFAST
Cheese omelette with Toast

Eggs, Beans & Bacon

₹190

₹230

Beans, Tomato & Mushroom

Classic Pan Cake 

₹230

₹220



Muffins Cinnamon Roll

Tiramisu Dry Cake SliceCroissant

BomboliniBrownie

₹120

Desert &Desert &
BakesBakes

Cheese Cake
₹195

₹130

₹90

₹250

₹140

Korean Garlic Cream
₹140 ₹140 ₹130


