



# TRUE ESPRESSO

Originated in Italy; Espresso is a hot water pressurised black coffee extracted from an Italian Espresso Machine using freshly and finely ground coffee beans.

- Espresso (Double Shot)- 36-40 ML **₹120**
- Frosted Espresso (Double Shot)- 36-40 ML  
(Espresso chilled rapidly preserve Aroma) **₹140**
- Irish Coffee - 80 -120 ML **₹170**  
(Espresso served with Irish Syrup & optional milk foam)
- Americano- 80 to 100 ML **₹150**  
(Espresso Diluted with Hot Water)
- Lime Honey Espresso 80ML **₹150**  
(Double Shot Espresso served with lime & Honey)
- Honey Cinnamon Espresso 80ML **₹150**  
(Double Shot Espresso served with cinamon & Honey)



## MANUAL BREWS



Pour-over



AeroPress



French Press



Moka

Choice of Manual Brews **₹210**



# COLD BLACK COFFEE

**Our range of black coffee served cold for a soothing taste and Aroma**

- Iced Americano- 400 ML **₹150**  
(Espresso diluted with cold water & Ice Cubes)
- Coffeicient Signature Cold Brew 300ML **₹190**  
(Coarsely ground coffee steeped for 12-18 hours)
- Coffee Tonic 300 ML **₹195**  
(Double shot of Espresso layered above a serving of chilled sweetened tonic water and choice of flavour)
- Iced Espresso 100 ML **₹150**  
(Espresso steamed and served with ice cubes.)
- Mint-Ice Coffee 300ML **₹190**  
(Sparkling water topped with ice cube, mint leaves, and Espresso shot)
- Aerocano 400 ML **₹190**  
(Iced Espresso served with Diet Coke)
- Shakerato 120 ML **₹170**  
(Iced Espresso with a hint of rock salt & brown sugar)
- Iced Orange Coffee 400 ML **₹190**  
(Espresso served over Orange Juice & sparkling water)
- Coffee Kombucha 400 ML **₹240**  
(Espresso served over cold Kombucha)



# COFFEE WITH MILK (HOT)

---



- **Cappuccino 240 ML** ₹150  
(Espresso with steamed milk and a thick layer of foam.)
- **Latte 240 ML** ₹160  
(Espresso with steamed milk and a thin layer of micro-foam.)
- **Cortado 100 ML** ₹150  
(Strong Coffee consists of Espresso, steamed milk and micro-foam.)
- **Mocha 240ML** ₹170  
(A triple blend of Espresso, Milk & Chocolate)
- **Spanish Latte 240ML** ₹170  
(Espresso and steamed milk, sweetened with condensed milk for a creamy sweetness)
- **Olio Latte 240ML** ₹170  
(Olive Oil enriched Latte for a creamy flavour)
- **Nutella Latte 240ML** ₹170  
(Espresso, steamed milk blended with Nutella)
- **Flat White 240ML** ₹160  
(Higher & Stronger espresso over steamed milk)
- **Cafe Bombin 60ML** ₹170  
(Double shot espresso layered over condensed Milk)

---

**Vegan Milk and Flavour Add-on: ₹40/-**

# COFFEE WITH MILK (COLD)

---

- **Frappe 400ML** ₹170  
(Coffee blended with chilled milk & Ice Cream )
- **Classic Cold Coffee 400ML** ₹190  
(Frappe topped with a scoop of Ice Cream)
- **Oreo Frappe 400ML** ₹195  
(Espresso blended with Milk, Oreo & Ice Cream )
- **Kitkat Frappe 400ML** ₹195  
(Espresso blended with Milk, Kitkat & Ice Cream )
- **Cold Cafe Mocha 400ML** ₹195  
(Coffee blended with Chocolate & Ice Cream )
- **Iced Latte 400ML** ₹170  
(Chilled milk served with double shot Espresso)
- **Dutch Cube Latte 400ML** ₹195  
(Espresso-Honey Ice Cubes served with chilled Milk)
- **Iced Spanish Latte 400ML** ₹195  
(Espresso blended with condensed milk & poured over chilled milk)
- **Saigon Cold Coffee 400ML** ₹220  
(Strong Espresso poured over blend of milk & condensed milk)
- **Biscoff Cold Coffee 400ML** ₹240  
(Strong Espresso blended with Biscoff spread, biscuit, ice cream and milk)

---

**Choice of Milk (Payable Extra)**

Regular-₹ 0 || Almond Milk- ₹50 || Soy Milk- ₹50

---

# COFFEE & SMOOTHIES



- **Banana Coffee Smoothie** ₹200  
(A blend of ripen Banana with chilled Milk, Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )
- **Oats Coffee Smoothie** ₹200  
(A blend of rolled Oats with chilled Milk, Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )
- **Avocado Coffee Smoothie** ₹220  
(A blend of Avocado with chilled Milk, Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )
- **Nuts & Seeds Smoothie** ₹220  
(A blend of mixed nuts & seeds, chilled Milk, Ice Cream and Espresso Shots )
- **Tropical Smoothie** ₹220  
(A blend of seasonal fruits, coconut water & Cream)
- **Choice of Milk Shakes** ₹180  
(Chilled Milk blended with ice cream and choice of flavours)

## Available Flavours

Vanilla || Mango || Pineapple || Watermelon || Blueberry ||  
Strawberry || Green Apple || Orange

## Choice of Milk (Payable Extra)

Regular-₹ 0 || Almond Milk- ₹50 || Soy Milk- ₹50

# MATCHA & TEA

Hot Matcha Latte	₹250
Iced Matcha Latte	₹250
Dirty Matcha Espresso Latte	₹270
Classic Green Tea	₹90
Green Tea (Honey & lime)	₹90
Black Tea Dip	₹110
Hot Chocolate	₹160
Turmeric Latte	₹160



# CHILLING DELIGHTS

Fresh Lime Soda	₹120
Virgin Mojito	₹150
Blue Lagoon	₹150
Litchi Lemonade	₹150
Tropical Sunset Punch	₹160
Peach Mocktail	₹150
Paradise Punch	₹170
Flavoured Crushers	₹140
Packaged Drinks	On MRP

**Available Flavours**

**cofficient**

|| Vanilla || Mango || Pineapple || Watermelon ||  
|| Blueberry || Strawberry || Green Apple || Orange ||



# QUICK Snacks



## SANDWICH (VEG)

Cheese Corn	₹170
Paneer Tikka	₹170
Greeny Punch	₹170
Mixed Vegetables	₹170
Mushroom Tikka	₹170
Avocado Tomato	₹200
Spinach Corn	₹170
Mushroom Spinach	₹190
Classic Nutella	₹170
Banana Nutella	₹190
Classic Peanut	₹170
Banana Peanut	₹190

## SANDWICH (NON-VEG)

Chicken Tikka	₹190
Cheesy Chicken	₹190
Lettuce Egg	₹170
Chicken Kebab	₹190
Mutton Kebab	₹200
Lettuce Tuna	₹200

## SANDWICH ADD-ON

Sourdough Bread	₹40
Brown Bread	₹30
Cheese Slice	₹30

## SALADS (VEG)

Leafy Paneer	₹190
Leafy Tofu	₹210
Multi-Millet Veg	₹240

## SALADS (NON-VEG)

Leafy Chicken	₹190
Leafy Egg	₹190
Multi-Millet (Chicken)	₹240

## WRAPS

Chicken	₹210
Mutton	₹220
Paneer/Tofu	₹210

## GARLIC BREAD

Classic	₹120
Cheese	₹150
Chicken	₹160



# QUICK Snacks



## FRIES (VEG)

French Fries	₹110
Peri-peri French Fries	₹130
Veg Finger	₹140
Potato Wedges	₹140
Potato Cheeseball	₹140
Veg Nuggets	₹140
Cheesy Nachos	₹160

## FRIES (NON-VEG)

Fish n Chips	₹240
Crab Claws	₹190
Fish Finger	₹170
Chicken Wings	₹180
Chicken Nuggets	₹170
Chicken Meatball	₹170
Chicken Finger	₹170

## MAGGI

Mutton	₹160
Chicken	₹150
Egg	₹140
Veg	₹130
Paneer	₹140
*Cheese Add-On	₹30

## BURGER

Chicken	₹160
Paneer	₹150
Veg	₹140

## PASTA

Penne Chicken	₹280
Spaghetti Chicken	₹280
Spaghetti Carbonara	₹280
Penne Veg	₹270
Spaghetti Aglio E Olio	₹270
Spaghetti Mushroom	₹270

## PLATTERS

Veg Platter	₹250
Chicken Platter	₹260

## BREAKFAST

Cheese omelette with Toast	₹190	Beans, Tomato & Mushroom	₹230
Eggs, Beans & Bacon	₹230	Classic Pan Cake	₹220



## DESERT & BAKES



☑ Cheese Cake  
₹195



☑ Muffins  
₹90



☑ Cinnamon Roll  
₹140



☑ Croissant  
₹130



☑ Tiramisu  
₹250



☑ Dry Cake Slice  
₹120



☐ Brownie  
₹140



☑ Korean Garlic Cream  
₹140



☑ Bombolini  
₹130